LT-COBI22
2.2W INDOOR COB LINEAR LED STRIP
Delivering a solid stream of linear light, the LT-COBI22
features the latest in COB technology (Chip
On-Board) for total linear diffusion in a low profile
package.
5mm
24V
50.8mm
12V
25mm
Specifications
INPUT VOLTAGE 12/24V DC
POWER CONSUMPTION 2.2W/Ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT 230 Lm/Ft. (30K)
CRI 90+
DIMMING MLV, ELV, 0-10 and TRIAC
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH 16.4 Ft
CUTTABLE
 Every (50mm for 24V)/(25mm for
12V)
BINNING 2 Step Macadam Elipse
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F (-40°C) ~ +140°F (+60°C)
BEAM ANGLE 120°
IP RATING IP20 dry location (Indoor)
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
LUMEN MAINTENANCE 50,000 Hrs.
PCB Width 5mm
*Approved for closet / storage space installation per NEC 410. 16(A)(3) and 410.16(C)(5)
Model COLOR TEMP LENGTH VOLTAGE PROFILE
LT-COBI22 27K
2700k
16
16.4 Ft.
12V
12V DC
30K
3000k
24V
24V DC
40K
4000k
50K
5000k
*1 = Custom length per FT.
(Cuttable every 2”)
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146